DRILL LOG

Operator License # __32620 APl # _ 15-15-121-29510-00-00

Operator _ay M. Schendel, a general partnership  Lease Name ___L. Schendel

Address _4134 Reno Road ' Well # L-26

Wellsville, KS 66092-8861

Contractor JTCOil, Inc. Spud Date 5/22/13 Cement 5/24/13
Contractor License 32834 Location of

T.D._758 T.D. of Pipe__731 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size _7__ Depth _20° feet from

Kind of Well ___Production County _Miami

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
10 Dirt 0 10 88 Shale 113 201
11 Lime 10 21 17 Lime 201 218
2 Shale 21 23 2 Shale 218 220
17 Lime 23 40 3 Lime 220 223
7 Shale 40 47 28 Shale 223 251
18 Lime 47 65 10 Lime 251 261
8 Red Shale 65 73 8 Shale 261 269
13 Shale 73 86 2 Lime 269 271
2 Lime 86 88 13 Shale 271 284
4 Shale 88 92 9 Lime 284 293

21 Lime 92 113 23 Shale 293 316




27 Lime 316 343
6 Shale 343 349
22 Lime 349 371
6 Shale 371 377
5 Lime 377 382
3 Mix 382 385
5 Lime 385 - 390
142 Shale 390 532
10 Shale Mix 532 542
2 Lime 542 544
9 Shale 544 553
9 Lime 553 562
29 Shale 562 591
12 Lime 591 603
2 Good Sand 603 605
8 Shale 605 613
4 Lime 613 617
9 Shale 617 626
23 Lime 626 649
22 Lime Mix 649 671
1 Little Top 671 672
2 Lime/Tiny Oil 672-674
2 OK 674 676
2 oK 676 678




2 oK 678 680
2 Good 680 682
2 Good 682 684
2 Little 684 686
2 Little 686 688
2 Tiny 688 690
2 Tiny 690 692
35 Shale 692. 727
4 Lime 727 731
27 Shale Mix 731 758




